
Pl.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

#  
692 
52 
1 
80 
338 
560 
6 

460 
228 
30 
60 
921 
389 
113 
872 
296 
717 
591 
817 
249 
83 
18 
198 
159 
999 
520 
15 

Namn  
Danne Karlsson 
Albin Gerhardsson 
Anton Gole 
Ken Bengtson 
Filip Olsson 
Liam Åkerlund 
André Högberg 
Anton Neidert 
Adam Einarsson 
Eddie Hjortmarker 
Anton Nagy 
Jesper Gangfors 
Stefan Olsson 
Niklas Pettersson 
Victor Fahlén 
Fredrik Theorell 
Emils Kärklins 
Herman Niklasson 
Edvard Sand 
Andreas Sjöberg 
Melvin Bladh 
Jakob Zetterholm 
Jesper Hansson 
Kewin Palmér 
Rasmus Svanborg 
Edvin Hagman 
Robin Ember 

Klubb  
Göta MS 
Hallsbergs MK 
Tibro MK 
Getinge MK 
Getinge MK 
Uppsala MK 
Varbergs MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Timmernabbens MSK 
FMCK Borås 
Upplands Väsby MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
SMK Dala Falun 
Göta MS 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Tibro MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
SMK Dala Falun 
Vissefjärda CK 
Tranås MS 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Kristianstadsavd. 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Ljungby 
Falköpings MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Team  
FFR i Luleå AB 
Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 
Motostar Racing 
KTM Scandinavia 

Motostar Racing 

Speedequipment MX Team 
Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Beta Scandinavia NTEK Racing 
Yamaha Center Västerås 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Frisk Suspension By Toftén 

Team Bloms MX Racing 

Marin & Fritid Racing Team 
Team Bloms MX Racing 
Speedequipment MX Team 

Märke  
GasGas 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Beta 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 

H1  
25 
22 
20 
15 
18 
16 
11 
13 
9 
8 

10 
5 
7 

14 
12 
4 
6 
0 
0 
0 
3 
1 
2 
0 
0 
-- 
0 

H2   
25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
14 
15 
13 
12 
11 
9 

10 
8 
0 
0 
7 
4 
6 
5 
3 
0 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 

Totalt  
50 
44 
38 
35 
34 
30 
26 
26 
21 
19 
19 
15 
15 
14 
12 
11 
10 
6 
5 
3 
3 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
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Pl.  
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

#  
181 
212 
88 
277 
397 
628 
437 
741 
17 
317 
192 
194 
454 
354 
644 
414 

Namn  
Sebastian Andersson 
Kim Larsson 
David Krantz 
Eddie Lind 
Axel Nilsson 
Pontus Bergqvist 
David Floria 
Fredrik Nylund 
Nicklas Gustavsson 
Pontus Håkansson 
Eddie Lind 
Rasmus Hesselberg 
Liam Hanström 
Viking Lindström 
Nick Kouwenberg 
Mikael Blid 

Klubb  
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
Uppsala MK 
Örebro MK 
Uppsala MK 
Helsingborgs MCK 
Ljusdals MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Tibro MK 
Tibro MK 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
MK Stencrossarna Munka Ljungby 
Göta MS 
Föreningen BökesLund MX 
MK Orion 
KNMV- Netherlands 
SMK Dala Falun 

Team  

Axel Nilsson Racing 

OC1 Racing Team 

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 
Absolut MX 

Märke  
Suzuki 
KTM 
KTM 
Honda 

KTM 
Kawasaki 
KTM 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yz 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Klass  
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
MX1 
Wildcard MX1 

H1  
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 

H2   
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
-- 
-- 
0 

Totalt  
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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